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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Adam Sarah Partner Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP 77 Water St Rm 2100 New York NY 10005-4403 (703) 398-4120 Sarah.Adam@lewisbrisbois.com
Aiello Kate Partner Fox Rothschild LLP 101 Park Avenue New York NY 10178 (212) 878-7900 kaiello@foxrothschild.com
Amin Pankaj SC Ventures 35 Hudson St Jersey City NJ 07302-7549 (415) 786-6998 pamin@scven.com
Arizanova Iveta Senior Account Executive CapitalPlus Construction Services, LLC 250 Greenwich St Fl 46 New York NY 10007-2337 (347) 918-4471 iveta@capitalplus.com
Bernard Richard Partner Foley & Lardner LLP 90 Park Avenue New York NY 10016 (212) 338-3586 rbernard@foley.com
Berret Lauren Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP 1650 Market St Ste 4500 Philadelphia PA 19103-7341 (215) 972-2528 lauren.berret@bakertilly.com
Brennan Lindsay Director AlixPartners 909 3rd Ave Fl 30 New York NY 10022-5002 (773) 919-4197 lbrennan@alixpartners.com
Bueno David Vice President Veritas Financial Partners 1616 Walnut St Philadelphia PA 19103-5318 (215) 717-7259 dbueno@vfpfinancial.com
DiBlasi Kelly Partner Weil Gotshal & Manges LLP 767 5th Ave New York NY 10153-0023 (212) 310-8032 kelly.diblasi@weil.com
Erbeck Marita Partner Drinker Biddle & Reath 600 Campus Drive Florham Park NJ 07932 (973) 549-7076 Marita.Erbeck@dbr.com
Essenfeld Carrie Oak Point Partners 151 W 46th St Fl 4 New York NY 10036-8512 (718) 809-2038 carrie@oakpointpartners.com
Fidura Heather Rosenthal & Rosenthal Inc 1370 Broadway New York NY 10018-7302 (212) 356-1702 hfidura@rosenthalinc.com
Flaherty Megan Account Executive, AVP Rosenthal & Rosenthal Inc 1370 Broadway New York NY 10018-7302 (212) 356-0937 mflaherty@rosenthalinc.com
Foudy Theresa Partner Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP 575 Madison Ave New York NY 10022-2511 (212) 940-3800 theresa.foudy@kattenlaw.com
Friedman Beth Senior Director KCC 1290 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10104-0101 (347) 673-3409 bfriedman@kccllc.com
Gerhard Vanessa Financial Service Consultant TriNet- Ambrose 909 3rd Ave Fl 10 New York NY 10022-4755 (732) 616-8362 vanessagerhard3@gmail.com
Going Kristin Partner Drinker Biddle & Reath 1177 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036 (212) 248-3273 Kristin.Going@dbr.com
Goodman Bryn Associate Attorney Fox Rothschild, LLP 101 Park Ave Fl 17 New York NY 10178-1700 (212) 878-7975 bgoodman@foxrothschild.com
Gupta Charvi Getzler Henrich & Associates 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 cgupta@getzlerhenrich.com
Holihan Kristen Bank of America Business Capital 1 Bryant Park New York NY 10036-6728 (646) 556-2636 kristen.holihan@baml.com
Jobe Molly Director CR3 Partners 450 Lexington Ave Ste 400 New York NY 10017-3904 (347) 899-1665 molly.jobe@cr3partners.com
Kahn Karen Managing Partner Threshold Advisors
Khan Sharmeen Manager, CRS FTI Consulting 3 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6564 (212) 651-7105 sharmeen.khan@fticonsulting.com
Krattiger Jeanine Director of Marketing Carl Marks Advisors 900 3rd Ave Fl 33 New York NY 10022-4775 (212) 909-8453 jkrattiger@carlmarks.com
Kressel Elizabeth Managing Director Lizard Media 316 W 81st St New York NY 10024-5754 (917) 952-1760 lkressel@lizard.media
Lagay Cheryl Associate Pepper Hamilton LLP 301 Carnegie Ctr Princeton NJ 08540-6586 (609) 951-4108 lagayc@pepperlaw.com
Levine Victoria FGI Finance 80 Broad St Fl 22 New York NY 10004-2241 (914) 426-1351 vlevine@fgiww.com
Loftin Jacqulyn Partner LaMonica Herbst & Maniscalco LLP 3305 Jerusalem Ave Ste 201 Wantagh NY 11793-2028 (516) 826-6500 jsl@lhmlawfirm.com
Longo Kim Partner Windels Marx Lane & Mittendorf LLP 156 W 56th St New York NY 10019-3800 (212) 237-1050 klongo@windelsmarx.com
Lutkus Stacy Counsel Drinker Biddle & Reath 321 Great Oaks Blvd Albany NY 12203 (518) 862-7476 Stacy.Lutkas@dbr.com
Martincic Nadia Director LiftForward 180 Maiden Ln New York NY 10038-4925 (917) 701-4290 nadia.martincic@liftforward.com
McGlynn Kate Director AlixPartners 909 Third Avenue New York NY 10022 (646) 428-9385 kmcglynn@alixpartners.com
Mindlin Jill Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 812-4134 jmindlin@stradley.com
Mitnick Jane Principal SM Financial Services Corporation PO Box 530 49 Old Turnpike Road Oldwick NJ 08858-0530 (908) 572-7275 jmitnick@smfinancialservicescorp.com
Mitnick Meredith JD Candidate Cardozo School of Law 56 7th Ave New York NY 10011-6672 (908) 581-3206 mmitnick@law.cardozo.yu.edu
Morandell Mike AVP, Business Development Crestmark Bank 1848 Chessland St Pittsburgh PA 15205-4017 (724) 301-9371 mmorandell@crestmark.com
Nowinski Kathryn Consultant Baker Tilly 1 Penn Plz New York NY 10119-0002 (914) 563-4868 kate.nowinski@bakertilly.com
Roliz, II Francisco Associate Producer Marsh & McLennan 1166 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-2708 (347) 268-1795 xavier.roliz@marsh.com
Rosenberg Michelle Attorney at Law Fox Rothschild LLP 101 Park Ave Fl 17 New York NY 10178-1700 (646) 601-7641 mrosenberg@foxrothschild.com
Salz Wendy Director Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 404 E 55th St 16A New York NY 10022-5136 (212) 248-3170 wendy.salz@dbr.com
Sawhney Sareena Grassi & Co. 488 Madison Ave New York NY 10022-5702 (212) 223-5029 ssawhney@grassicpas.com
Schlosstein Frances President The TBLS Group 25 South Rd Fl 2 Bloomingdale NJ 07403-1425 (646) 431-7605 fschlosstein@thetblsgroup.com
Skapof Marc Royer Cooper Cohen Braunfeld LLC 1120 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036 (212) 994-0452 MSkapof@rccblaw.com
Sklar Lindsay Windels Marx 156 W 56th St New York NY 10019-3800 (212) 237-1135 lsklar@windelsmarx.com
Sorvino Heidi Partner White and Williams LLP 7 Times Square New York NY 10036 (212) 631-4417 sorvinoh@whiteandwilliams.com
Szekretar Jocelyn Vice President & Counsel Oak Point Partners 151 W 46th St Fl 4 New York NY 10036-8512 (212) 419-3263 jocelyn@oakpointpartners.com
Tabas Elizabeth Reed Smith LLP 1717 Arch St Ste 3100 Philadelphia PA 19103-2762 (215) 994-2156 Etabas@reedsmith.com
Thomas Rachel Manager PwC 90 Park Ave New York NY 10016-1301 (646) 734-8687 rachel.j.thomas@pwc.com
Vecchio Nicole Baker Tilly 1 Penn Plz Rm 3000 New York NY 10119-0032 (646) 776-6266 Nicole.Vecchio@bakertilly.com
Wang Zhuangchu Analyst KLS Diversified Asset Management 452 5th Ave Fl 22 New York NY 10018-2323 (703) 728-8099 aileen.z.w@gmail.com
Wu Cecilia Perella Weinberg Partners 767 5th Ave New York NY 10153-0023 (646) 939-9194 cwu@pwpartners.com
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